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2019-1-17 | 2019 & BEFIHE 82,382,933.73 82,498,601.02
2019-1-22 | HILEE 18T B(519517) 82,000,000.00 498,601.02
2019-1-22 | ST{HAERE E R 200.00 498,401.02
2019-3-21 | H4TFERE R 8,890.47 507,291.49
2019-4-17 | 2019 4 B FREO4E 89,248,422.67 © 89,755,714.16
2019-6-21 | RITFEREE B 116,956.37 89,872,670.53
2019-7-10 | scAfE i3 20,000.00 89,852,670.53
2019-7-10 | ATPREH 3 10.00 89,852,660.53
2019-7-17 | 2019 G5 EVEF T4 98,784,491.10 188,637,151.63
2019-8-7 | BRI 4R T MI(482002) 188,000,000.00 637,151.63
2019-8-7 | SfFMSREEH B 200.00 636,951.63

(R it IR )5 587 3 I ) 2019 FEEEFFEETR 77




o‘ Ei# ISR 1T
China Construction Bank

2019-9-2 | AHPFR PR 50,000.00 586,951.63
2019-9-2 | FASFAARE R 10.00 586,941.63
2019-9-20 | 2019 5 R EHINE 84,906,034.93 85,492,976.56
2019-9-20 | 2019 4 BAEE A4 9,926,961.77 95,419,938.33
2019-9-20 | 2019 &5 BAEHIGHE 63,187,518.72 158,607,457.05
2019-9-21 | WITHERE R 129,673.25 158,737,130.30
2019-9-24 | WA T 4R 5% /3 (482002) 188,564,723.33 347,301,853.63
2019-9-24 | BEENCHRE TR B(519517) 102,226,529.91 449,528,383.54
2019-9-26 | 116506 5.{F 5 B2 ) 254,692,233.98 | 194,836,149.56
2019-9-26 | 116507 3u./E3K 173,637,831.06 21,198,318.50
2019-10-17 | 2020 &5 B FE T4 10,806,579.50 32,004,898.00
2019-10-23 | EHIE T 4R 5% 1(482002) 31,800,000.00 204,898.00
2019-10-23 | S{FTF4REE R T 200.00 204,698.00
2019-12-21 | BATHEHEE 40,490.79 245,188.79
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2019-1-22 | HIGYCHRE 18 B(519517) 82,000,000.00
2019-8-7 FA M 4R 1% 13 (482002) 188,000,000.00
2019-9-24 | MR T4R 5% 1 (482002) 188,564,723.33
2019-9-24 | BEEICHEE 1 B(519517) 102,226,529.91
2019-10-23 | FIE T 4R % 1(482002) 31,800,000.00
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